PLANNING COMMITTEE

APPLICATIONS

WEDNESDAY 18" NOVEMBER 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS

Planning Committee Wednesday 18™ November 2015



2/01

2/02

2/03

2/04

2/05

2/06

2/07

2/08

2/09

PLANNING COMMITTEE

WEDNESDAY 18" NOVEMBER 2015

GARAGES ADJACENT TO 1 ATHERTON PLACE,
HARROW

171 MARSH ROAD, PINNER
15 AINSDALE CRESCENT, PINNER

UNIT 9, ST GEORGE'S SHOPPING CENTRE, ST
ANN'S ROAD, HARROW

157 COURTENAY AVENUE, HARROW WEALD

STANBURN FIRST SCHOOL, ABERCORN
ROAD, STANMORE

35 LEAVESDEN ROAD, STANMORE

FITZGERALD HOUSE, 2 - 8 ELMGROVE ROAD,
HARROW

5A CREST VIEW, PINNER

INDEX

P/4015/15

P/4612/15

P/4708/15

P/4442/15

P/4338/15

P/2309/15

P/2521/15

P/3423/15

P/4298/15

HEADSTONE SOUTH

PINNER SOUTH

HEADSTONE NORTH

GREENHILL

HATCH END

BELMONT

STANMORE PARK

GREENHILL

PINNER SOUTH

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page
No.

17
24

29

39

52

61

72

87

Planning Committee

Wednesday 18™ November 2015



