PLANNING COMMITTEE

## **APPLICATIONS**

WEDNESDAY 18<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER 2015

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED

**SECTION 1 - MAJOR APPLICATIONS** 

SECTION 2 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR GRANT

SECTION 3 - OTHER APPLICATIONS RECOMMENDED FOR REFUSAL

SECTION 4 - CONSULTATIONS FROM NEIGHBOURING AUTHORITIES

**SECTION 5 - PRIOR APPROVAL APPLICATIONS** 

## PLANNING COMMITTEE

## WEDNESDAY 18<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER 2015

## INDEX

					Page No.
2/01	GARAGES ADJACENT TO 1 ATHERTON PLACE, HARROW	P/4015/15	HEADSTONE SOUTH	GRANT	1
2/02	171 MARSH ROAD, PINNER	P/4612/15	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	17
2/03	15 AINSDALE CRESCENT, PINNER	P/4708/15	HEADSTONE NORTH	GRANT	24
2/04	UNIT 9, ST GEORGE'S SHOPPING CENTRE, ST ANN'S ROAD, HARROW	P/4442/15	GREENHILL	GRANT	29
2/05	157 COURTENAY AVENUE, HARROW WEALD	P/4338/15	HATCH END	GRANT	39
2/06	STANBURN FIRST SCHOOL, ABERCORN ROAD, STANMORE	P/2309/15	BELMONT	GRANT	52
2/07	35 LEAVESDEN ROAD, STANMORE	P/2521/15	STANMORE PARK	GRANT	61
2/08	FITZGERALD HOUSE, 2 - 8 ELMGROVE ROAD, HARROW	P/3423/15	GREENHILL	GRANT	72
2/09	5A CREST VIEW, PINNER	P/4298/15	PINNER SOUTH	GRANT	87